11383
12197
12651
13917
14952
15050
15942
16148
17426
22731
24548
25213
25293
25455
25809
26394
26474
26889
27420
28402
28484
28711
28978
29590
29624
29925
30433
30558
30602
30652
30754
30815
30819
30953
31292
31350
31407
31477
31483
31534
31549
31674
31818
31825
31869
31970
32125
32168
32203
32219

BAJAS DE SOCIOS AL DIA DE LA FECHA

D. FRANCISCO JOSE ALVAREZ DE LOZAR
D. SEBASTIAN SANCHO FRAX

D. EMILIO SANCHEZ CELA

D. JOSE A. FERNANDEZ DE LA CALLE

D. JUANA GONZALEZ PARRA

D. JUAN MANUEL GRACIA MENOCAL
D2 M2 PILAR CORRAL JAM

D. JOSE LUIS G. DE RIVERA REVUELTA
D. JOSE FRIAL ORDONEZ

D2 M2 JOSE HERNANDEZ HEREDERO

D. JAVIER MARCOS JUAREZ

D2 M2 CARMEN CORTES RODRIGUEZ

D. ROCHARD CLARKE

D. JOSE MIGUEL MOLINA GUIO

D. JOSE LUIS GARCIA PACHECO

D2 MONSERRAT RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ
D2 ESTHER BRAVO ALARCOS

D2 AZUCENA BENITO SANCHEZ

D2 M2 ISABEL TEBAR CUESTA

D. IGNACIO GARCIA-PERIS LOPEZ

D. FABIAN JOSE GONZALEZ FLORES

D2 M2 PILAR FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ
D2 CARMEN ELENA FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ
D. LORENZO GALLARDO LIEBANA

D2 ISABEL RODRIGUEZ ESPARZA

D2 COVADONGA ALVAREZ LAMMERS
D2 NURIA MIGUEL PEDRERO

D. VICENTE GARCIA GARCIA

D. FELIX DIAZ DE RADA SANTOS

D. RAUL MARQUEZ GARCIA

D. IGNACIO CARRERA HERVAS

D. JOSE LAZARO GARCIA

D. JAVIER MARDONES JOYA

D2 JULIANA MUNOZ NUNEZ

D. PABLO LIZASOAIN CANOVAS DEL CASTILLO
D2 JENNIFER KAY SIFERT MARTINEZ

D. CARLOS LOPEZ MARQUES

D. FRANCISCO DE MEDINA PEREZ DE LA BORDA
D. RAUL BRAVO AMO

D2 M2 MAR DEVESA MARTINEZ

D. RODRIGO VEGA GAMEZ

D2 EMMA NEVADO FERNANDEZ

D2 MARIA MUNIZ GONZALEZ

D2 AMALIA OGANDO HERRANZ

D2 VICTORIA JIVIENEZ ABASCAL

D. PEDRO CORRALES RODRIGUEZ

D2 ELENA ESPERANZA APARICIO GREGORIO
D2 ALMUDENA ROLLAN GORDO

D. JAVIER RAMOS ALTAMIRA

D2 CASILDA RIVILLA GALVEZ

31 de diciembre de 2020

FALTA DE PAGO
FALTA DE PAGO
FALTA DE PAGO
FALLECIMIENTO
peticion
FALTA DE PAGO
FALTA DE PAGO
FALTA DE PAGO
peticion
FALTA DE PAGO
FALTA DE PAGO
FALTA DE PAGO
FALTA DE PAGO
FALTA DE PAGO
peticion
peticion
FALTA DE PAGO
peticion
FALTA DE PAGO
peticion
FALTA DE PAGO
FALTA DE PAGO
FALTA DE PAGO
FALTA DE PAGO
peticidon
peticion
peticidon
peticion
peticidn
peticion
FALTA DE PAGO
FALTA DE PAGO
peticidon
peticion
FALTA DE PAGO
FALTA DE PAGO
FALLECIMIENTO
FALTA DE PAGO
peticidn
FALTA DE PAGO
FALTA DE PAGO
FALTA DE PAGO
peticion
peticion
peticion
peticion
FALTA DE PAGO
peticion
peticion
peticion



32223
32318
32372
32383
32410
32444
32445
32476
32507
32521
32524
32531
32586
32702
32810
32822
32824
32884
32896
32940
32963
32998
33002
33010
33019
33035
33036
33079
33081
33085
33086
33087
33106
33109
33123
33148
33161
33162
33163
33171
33174
33212
33220
33226
33234

BAJAS DE SOCIOS AL DIA DE LA FECHA

D. JAVIER GARCIA CACHAZA

D2 GLIRIA INES DURAN VALENZUELA

D. MAXIMINO CORTEZON PINILLA

D. SERGIO MANUEL BOTANA FERNANDEZ
D. JUAN DE LA TORRE AZNAR

D2 DOLORES ARROYO GARCIA

D. FERNANDO RAMOS DiAZ

D2 SANTIAGO GONZALEZ PEREZ

. OSCAR GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ

. F. JAVIER OTERO DE NAVASCUES VIADA
. PEDRO JULIO TENORIO SANCHEZ

. KONSTANTIVAS STARKUS

. JUAN DEL RiO-HORTEGA PEREZ

. JUANA GUIRAO DE GEA

. SANTIAGO RIVAS PASCUAL

. JUAN M2 MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ

D2 ROSA M. ALCAYNE LOZANO

D2 MARTA PEREZ NOGUERO

D2 ELENA MARIA FARACO BLANCO

D. ROBERTO VINA MARRUFO

D. ALFREDO LUIS JIMENEZ RAMOS

D2 PALOMA SANCHEZ RIBAS

. OSCAR CAMARGO CRESPO

. VICENTE SANTANA ROMERO

. ADRIAN J. HERNANDEZ VILLAFRANCA
. JUAN RAMON FUENTES MARTINEZ

. SAMUEL MARK PACK

. CARLOS SEGURA GUTIERREZ

. RAUL LAZCANO LABIANO

. JOSE EUGENIO SERRANO VAZQUEZ

. EUGENIO JIMENEZ SERRANO

. MARIO DIAZ TRIVINO

D2 CHEN YANRONG

D. FRANCISCO AGUSTIN MARTINEZ TEJADA
D. CESAR RUANO PASCUAL

D2 PIEDAD AGUIRRE GIL DE BIEDMA

D2 CANDELA ARROYO ALVAREZ

D2 BEATRIZ ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ

D2 CLARA ALVAREZ RIOS

D2 ELKA SAN MARTIN ARRIETA

D. ANTONIO PRADOS VILLANUEVA

D2 M2 CARMEN LOPEZ-NEIRA DE LA TORRE
D2 PILAR RUPAY RAMIREZ

D2 SILVIA CAMPOS GOMEZ

D2 SANDRA ARENAS SERRANO

D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

31 de diciembre de 2020

peticion
FALTA DE PAGO
peticion
peticion
FALTA DE PAGO
peticion
peticion
peticion
FALTA DE PAGO
peticion
peticion
FALTA DE PAGO
peticion
peticion
peticion
FALLECIMIENTO
FALTA DE PAGO
FALTA DE PAGO
peticidn
FALTA DE PAGO
FALTA DE PAGO
FALTA DE PAGO
FALTA DE PAGO
peticion
peticidon
FALTA DE PAGO
peticidon
FALTA DE PAGO
peticidn
FALTA DE PAGO
FALTA DE PAGO
FALTA DE PAGO
FALTA DE PAGO
FALTA DE PAGO
FALTA DE PAGO
FALTA DE PAGO
FALTA DE PAGO
FALTA DE PAGO
FALTA DE PAGO
peticion
peticion
peticion
peticion
peticion
peticion



