BAJAS DE SOCIOS AL DÍA DE LA FECHA

11383	D. FRANCISCO JOSÉ ÁLVAREZ DE LOZAR	FALTA DE PAGO
12197	D. SEBASTIAN SANCHO FRAX	FALTA DE PAGO
12651	D. EMILIO SÁNCHEZ CELA	FALTA DE PAGO
13917	D. JOSÉ A. FERNÁNDEZ DE LA CALLE	FALLECIMIENTO
14952	D. JUANA GONZÁLEZ PARRA	petición
15050	D. JUAN MANUEL GRACIA MENOCAL	FALTA DE PAGO
15942	Dª Mª PILAR CORRAL JAM	FALTA DE PAGO
16148	D. JOSÉ LUIS G. DE RIVERA REVUELTA	FALTA DE PAGO
17426	D. JOSÉ FRIAL ORDÓÑEZ	petición
22731	Dª Mª JOSÉ HERNÁNDEZ HEREDERO	FALTA DE PAGO
24548	D. JAVIER MARCOS JUAREZ	FALTA DE PAGO
25213	Dª Mª CARMEN CORTES RODRÍGUEZ	FALTA DE PAGO
25293	D. ROCHARD CLARKE	FALTA DE PAGO
25455	D. JOSÉ MIGUEL MOLINA GUIO	FALTA DE PAGO
25809	D. JOSÉ LUIS GARCÍA PACHECO	petición
26394	Dª MONSERRAT RODRÍGUEZ GÓMEZ	petición
26474	Dª ESTHER BRAVO ALARCOS	FALTA DE PAGO
26889	Dª AZUCENA BENITO SÁNCHEZ	petición
27420	Dª Mª ISABEL TEBAR CUESTA	FALTA DE PAGO
28402	D. IGNACIO GARCÍA-PERIS LÓPEZ	petición
28484	D. FABIAN JOSÉ GONZÁLEZ FLORES	FALTA DE PAGO
28711	Dª Mª PILAR FERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ	FALTA DE PAGO
28978	Dª CARMEN ELENA FERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ	FALTA DE PAGO
29590	D. LORENZO GALLARDO LIEBANA	FALTA DE PAGO
29624	Dª ISABEL RODRÍGUEZ ESPARZA	petición
29925	Dª COVADONGA ÁLVAREZ LAMMERS	petición
30433	Dª NURIA MIGUEL PEDRERO	petición
30558	D. VICENTE GARCÍA GARCÍA	petición
30602	D. FÉLIX DÍAZ DE RADA SANTOS	petición
30652	D. RAÚL MÁRQUEZ GARCÍA	petición
30754	D. IGNACIO CARRERA HERVAS	FALTA DE PAGO
30815	D. JOSÉ LÁZARO GARCÍA	FALTA DE PAGO
30819	D. JAVIER MARDONES JOYA	petición
30953	Dª JULIANA MUÑOZ NÚÑEZ	petición
31292	D. PABLO LIZASOAIN CANOVAS DEL CASTILLO	FALTA DE PAGO
31350	Dª JENNIFER KAY SIFERT MARTÍNEZ	FALTA DE PAGO
31407	D. CARLOS LÓPEZ MARQUÉS	FALLECIMIENTO
31477	D. FRANCISCO DE MEDINA PÉREZ DE LA BORDA	FALTA DE PAGO
31483	D. RAÚL BRAVO AMO	petición
31534	Dª Mª MAR DEVESA MARTÍNEZ	FALTA DE PAGO
31549	D. RODRIGO VEGA GÁMEZ	FALTA DE PAGO
31674	Dª EMMA NEVADO FERNÁNDEZ	FALTA DE PAGO
31818	Dª MARÍA MUÑÍZ GONZÁLEZ	petición
31825	Dª AMALIA OGANDO HERRANZ	petición
31869	Dª VICTORIA JIMÉNEZ ABASCAL	petición
31970	D. PEDRO CORRALES RODRÍGUEZ	petición
32125	Dª ELENA ESPERANZA APARICIO GREGORIO	FALTA DE PAGO
32168	Dª ALMUDENA ROLLÁN GORDO	petición
32203	D. JAVIER RAMOS ALTAMIRA	petición
32219	Dª CASILDA RIVILLA GALVEZ	petición

BAJAS DE SOCIOS AL DÍA DE LA FECHA

2222	D JANUED CADCÍA CACHAZA	m atiai 4 m
32223	D. JAVIER GARCÍA CACHAZA	petición
32318	Dª GLIRIA INÉS DURÁN VALENZUELA	FALTA DE PAGO
32372	D. MAXIMINO CORTEZÓN PINILLA	petición
32383	D. SERGIO MANUEL BOTANA FERNÁNDEZ	petición
32410	D. JUAN DE LA TORRE AZNAR	FALTA DE PAGO
32444	Dª DOLORES ARROYO GARCÍA	petición
32445	D. FERNANDO RAMOS DÍAZ	petición
32476	Dª SANTIAGO GONZÁLEZ PÉREZ	petición
32507	D. ÓSCAR GONZÁLEZ HERNÁNDEZ	FALTA DE PAGO
32521	D. F. JAVIER OTERO DE NAVASCUÉS VIADA	petición
32524	D. PEDRO JULIO TENORIO SÁNCHEZ	petición
32531	D. KONSTANTIVAS STARKUS	FALTA DE PAGO
32586	D. JUAN DEL RÍO-HORTEGA PÉREZ	petición
32702	D. JUANA GUIRAO DE GEA	petición
32810	D. SANTIAGO RIVAS PASCUAL	petición
32822	D. JUAN Mª MARTÍNEZ HERNÁNDEZ	FALLECIMIENTO
32824	Dª ROSA M. ALCAYNE LOZANO	FALTA DE PAGO
32884	Dª MARTA PÉREZ NOGUERO	FALTA DE PAGO
32896	Dª ELENA MARÍA FARACO BLANCO	petición
32940	D. ROBERTO VIÑA MARRUFO	FALTA DE PAGO
32963	D. ALFREDO LUIS JIMÉNEZ RAMOS	FALTA DE PAGO
32998	Dª PALOMA SÁNCHEZ RIBAS	FALTA DE PAGO
33002	D. OSCAR CAMARGO CRESPO	FALTA DE PAGO
33010	D. VICENTE SANTANA ROMERO	petición
33019	D. ADRIÁN J. HERNÁNDEZ VILLAFRANCA	petición
33035	D. JUAN RAMÓN FUENTES MARTÍNEZ	FALTA DE PAGO
33036	D. SAMUEL MARK PACK	petición
33079	D. CARLOS SEGURA GUTIERREZ	FALTA DE PAGO
33081	D. RAÚL LAZCANO LABIANO	petición
33085	D. JOSÉ EUGENIO SERRANO VÁZQUEZ	FALTA DE PAGO
33086	D. EUGENIO JIMÉNEZ SERRANO	FALTA DE PAGO
33087	D. MARIO DIAZ TRIVIÑO	FALTA DE PAGO
33106	D ^a CHEN YANRONG	FALTA DE PAGO
33109	D. FRANCISCO AGUSTIN MARTÍNEZ TEJADA	FALTA DE PAGO
33123	D. CÉSAR RUANO PASCUAL	FALTA DE PAGO
33148	Dª PIEDAD AGUIRRE GIL DE BIEDMA	FALTA DE PAGO
33161	Dª CANDELA ARROYO ALVAREZ	FALTA DE PAGO
33162	Dª BEATRIZ ALVAREZ FERNÁNDEZ	FALTA DE PAGO
33163	Dª CLARA ALVAREZ RIOS	FALTA DE PAGO
33171	Dª ELKA SAN MARTÍN ARRIETA	petición
33174	D. ANTONIO PRADOS VILLANUEVA	petición
33212	Dª Mª CARMEN LÓPEZ-NEIRA DE LA TORRE	petición
33220	Dª PILAR RUPAY RAMIREZ	petición
33226	Dª SILVIA CAMPOS GÓMEZ	petición
33234	Dª SANDRA ARENAS SERRANO	petición